Detailed Transit System Time Table
Users Guide

BUS DEFPARTURE TIMES FOR SUMMER SERVICE 2012
-SERVICE HOURS 7:30 a.m. to 10:30 p.m. DATLY-
Effectwve April 16, 2012 to Mid-November 2012

\PEAK (AILY SERVICE —~ Hours 7:30 8.m. t +0:30 pm.
\Daparts the Cid Town Transtt Center:
Ta Praspector Bqurs via Pak Cly Maunkan Resart [1stbus T:10 um ; It b 1049pm). ...

Ta Perk Meaciows / Thayne |1 King via Ferk ity ountsin Azeort (15t bus 725 am.; st b 1036 .
mu—nulnnysmmuup:m b 713 am; lasthas *1033 pny 13, 334 53 minutes xier e hour
Ta Park Aesort via Park Avenus (15t bus 7A@ 2m.; ket bus 1025 o, X, 18, 25, 20, 454 5@ minuss ke he haur
PLERSE TI:I KIMBALL JUMCTION / ‘SEFWICE ON REVER: DE FOR DETAILED TMEPONTE
Ta ] #Troneit Hub Wa Park bus 745 on.; sk bus 435 pm)
Ta Kinbal Jncion East Biver Gummit ! Highiand Esivien ! Tredaite [itbus 7:55 nn.; bsbbus 855 pm) .
Ta Kinbal Junclon West Phet ook Wa Conyons:! Park Clty Mounain Resart (st bus T40 am ; lost b B 41 p

- 10, 30 & 50 minutes aiter Tie haur
§, 26 & 45 minutes aker e haur

& 40 mirudes aker e hour

E, 25:& 45 minutes aker e haur
11, 31 & 51 mirutes xker e hour

Ta Praspector Bers via Fresh Market (15t bu 725 am.; betbus 1025 R
mm:lun-mpulmrgnmmpnn-rm am, It 103 pn.;
Ta Lower Deer Vakey via mwmmm[mnrzr st b 1
mlmmr-mun-nnu-rmmhr thm]‘ﬂ'l_m st bus 12T 13, 77, 33, 474 53 mirues ke e hour
PLEASE REFER T KINBALL J CANYONS SEFVICE ON SE SIDE FOR DETAILED TMEPONTS
mmahnmmummmwmmumlmmrmu bstbus 430 pm] ..
Ta Minbal Junclion West Pinshirook Wa Canyons/ Fresh W arket / Peakos Haoll (1stbis 7245 a.m ; st bus E4E pn,

\DERARTS FRESH MARKET BULS SHELTER CUTBOUND ROUTES:

Ta Prospectoe Bere (1stbis.7 28 am; sthus 10038 pn),

Ta Perk Meaciows / Thaywnes B Kngs (1ot bus 7:34 am ; (ot i 10140

H.EEHEFEIITIJIH!N.L N / CANYONS SEFWICE ON REVERSE SIDE FOR DETAILED TMEPONTS
Ta Carnyans ¢ Brand Sumei¥ Transit Hub vin Preks Hotel (st bus 753 an. ; bt bus 433 pm ) ...
Ta Kinbal Junclon East Biver Bummit ! Trallside via Peaks Holl (st busT 58 wm; lastbus ES0 p.
Ta Minbal Junclion West Pinshirook Wa Canyons/ Pesics Holel [1.5tbus T48 am; (et B8 pm) ...

(ACROES FROM FRAESH MARKET)
Pork Oty rVelley st bus 7242 L last bus 1022 pu).
ThllhBt- Hau m oes it ndlude Park Dty Reacet or Pk

PLEASE REFER TO d‘mﬂmmumm CANYONS

54 45 minutes xier e hour

B, 284 48 mirutes xker e hour
14, 34 & B4 mirutes xker e haur

-0 minute ey
5@ minutes aker he haur
1B& 48 minuss xiker he haur

mug-rmmmnylm mfmauumumnmaynnn—rmm lastbus *0:31 pn).._ 11, 31 & 51 minues aier he haur
The Frospecor (st bus T34 am.; lastbus *10:34 pm] 14, 344 54 minutzsaker e hour
‘Snow Creek [, ! inte Liguar Gar ¢ The Markost ot Park Ctiy flstbus 738 am ; last s 1048 pm .. _ 1B, 384 63 minutss ey e hour
FTMARC 4 Perk Gty Win Resarty Maln St wa Thayres, Il Kings ({stbus 7240 am; last bus 1030 poo. 0, 204 4 minutzs iz e bour
Park Cly Pesks Hoted [bus. stops b upiter ew Or.and Holkiay Ranch Loop A [1stbus 7208 an.; Lest s *10:38 punJ)...3, 234 43 minutesater i hour
Thaynes. I Kinga to Fark Clty Win. Fesart /ML B (ot Hotel Park City Tatbus T-45 Lm_ last us *1 036 p.ny 5, 264 45 minutss i e hour
ParkChy Praie Hotel [Hery 22 4y PLEASE REFER TO KIMBALL JUNCTION F CANYONS SERWICE ON REVERSE SIDE FHH DETALED TMEPOINTS

Hour. of opantion ars from 10:00 8.0 to 100 pm
Eveny 15 minuies. e Talley serees 3 1

1o the Oid Town' fram Main Eireet

ER Pl IR0 GANYDN; i uresthru Lsbor Gy (st s 10002 0. last s 530 pnj, 30 e
unmmmimnmnunununp[mu-mmm st s 5:30p.m] 04 30 minutes iz e hour
‘Sitver Laka Wilage to Lower Deer Valley / Srow Park Lodge ({stbis 1010 aun; last b 540 pr.) .- 104 40 mirues aker he haur
‘Sroew Park Lidige % 0k Rown Tranait Cantar Wain Siret [1st s 10:20 am.; bt us5:50 pn.). .20 5 mirues akzr he haur

{Operaies - June Hu Laber Dy Houm of Operdion. 7:43 an. to4:13 pm Dally; 30 minue fequency
i Town Tranek Cerrler ¢ Main Etreet fa Empl e Pass "m around [1st bus 728 an.; last s 3:43p.m) .-134 48 mirutesatee he hour
The Grand Lod e 1o Emplre Pass umaround (1etbus 750 a.; bt bus3:50 pm)
Enpine Canry on Lok ge fa Okd Town Tanat Conter ! Main Sreet (15t bus 758 an.; st .
The Grand Lodge 4 0k Town Taneit Canter / Main Sineet (1.5t bus E00 am ; it s £00 pra} aoam thehour

“Eniling timeep oirk for Last Eus, plraze Nt operaior ks finkahing ket run “Cut of Senvicer; bus il be dropping passengers only.

E12am., 730 Lm.... 435 L0, 54 pm
18 am, 740 Lm____ 430 pn, 54T pm

Boverue (F o 5ak
For mane Inforn cion pleses cofl UTA ot 8017433962 or go 1o W, rideurta.Com of s pk diy ranmit.ong

iLorg

SuMMIT

Summer Transit
System Timetable
Effective
Aprl 164
through Mid November
2012
615-5350

T

SUMMIT COUNTY BUS DEFARTURE TIMES FOR SUMMER SERVICE 2012
Effective April 16, 2012 ko Mid-November 2012
JUNCTHON EARLY MORNING SERVICE

oeract wk Sacwpms Vi Dy o Tref Condar
WOITE: For S = Siker Sermgs 1 c.q.:u xn; o b

Il'll[nllm‘sﬂwiih:lr
15, 45 minsies aflar e hooe
18, 4E minuies aflar e how
0, 50 ks 3 e howe
25, 55 minus afar e howr
36, SE minuies afar e how
05, 35 minsks s e howr
10, 43 minuies aflar e how
12, &2 minuis anar e howe
15, 45 minuks afar e how
19, 45 minuks 3N e hoe
Hamoa Jancion (West INbound) o The Carnyons £ anmnmnmmmm&enm
Friash Mot / Qusarry Wilaga - Inoune - o Canyons. Trenedt Sl end Park Cly 30, 50 minsies sfar e how
Joramy Farch Rk Hllcn Iniowrd - o Canyons. Tt Hu2 snd Sark Oy 4, £% minuies aflor e how
i Mogcdows - Inbound - 1o Cayons T-ansil Hub snc P Cly . 26, 5E minues 3 Te how
Pworw0e] STO0URG - o Caryone Transit Sub end Fark OBy . minrs afar e hour
Tsngar Dusat Carkar - Intxand - i Cargars st Hub and Fark C3y. 100, 30 Firies atar the hour
WelVet - mbood - D Coryomand Oy — 02, 53 minus afar e howr
Summi Corty Ubray - rbord - b Gawos TensliSbed Pk Cly 02, 57 minuies aflar e how
Sadsiors Conkr - Inboand - i Canyons Tl Hub, Park Cly sne 0o Mwh'ra’. 5, 35 mnuks 3o e howr
=+ Nowpark (Bus Shaftor - inbound - & PR and D Town Transst Comtor 10, 43 minuis o e hoae
Shver Sprnce - Inbound- 1o Park Ciy end Ol Town Tsnstt Conter 14, 44 minuke afar e hoe
Lamyons arsd Het - DU - 1 Park OBy and O Town et Donfer 25, 55 minuks afar e howr
Fark dea. Condos. - Inboane - i Park Clly sné (i Town Transit Dantar - 2, 57 minuies afar e how
! a4 mﬂ&nsli"p'.s Mok savi &-msisi L
amed Wh A5 Soen) F il ety mes
KIMBALL JMCTION EXPREES | EAST BIVER SUMMIT / HIGHLAND B TATES | TRAILSIE - Rars 755 am rom Tt Cankor
FImEa mm:mmesmsmsumxmmwmwmwamm e Fadh Saricatin Lis Bim

Dk Town Transd Condar mmmsm..
Poark: CSy Mountaln Fesort - Ouibound Wasd Sde
Frosh Mared - Duibwourd West Sids -

Prasies ool - (o Wasl S5
Camyons st Hot - Duiauns Mot S

# Dl Fewen T Comlar - Outbound - Eesl- e _ minutes N e howe
Frosh Mere! - Dutsurd - ot S TNt A e hour
P ot - Ouibound - East S TNt aar e hour
Fadsions Cankr - Outhound - East S 33 minutee A s howr

@+ Wowpark (Fus Shalfer) - Guiboed IlsSocb 1 mindes e e hour

Campen Croa - Ourtbownd - Esst Sk ____ 4 mivDS A i ho
HMIMMMNPMW'MTMTFM I:H'IEHHH‘E ﬂlehllllﬂ'g locations i these mes:

Ever S Pariowsy - inboed '.Oﬂ Tow. el Danter ¢ Main 51 1 minutes anar Te howr
TS Bamontsry Send - inbound - i 0 Town Trenst anme M\R 22 minutes afar e howr 23 -
Camyon Craat - inboend - o 6 Towe, Tnslf Canter (Main 5 23 minuies afar e howr AMam

mrrmu.rmu-[asnmmwmmmmcnmmnamnmmmmmmrgmmmmm
Fadsione Canlar - Inboend - iz (06 Town Trensit Canten  lain e - 15 minuies afar e howr AS5am

-+ Mowpark (Bus Shaftorn - inbound - & Ok ml'ﬂ'ﬂ:.a’l:’-“\i: 41 minutas JNar e how Ad0am

Park Avs. Concies - intsowrd - 9o 062 Town Tanst! Conter ¢ ain 5L &1 mimtee e e howr .. S-E T —

BT AT DRSES A0F B Sour

g -4 s S he Soar

ir B o Soriags o The Capons iy mbs
+ Comact o Dsar by /Lowsr m-.t-ngsm;-.' s Lo

| Campoas bus O L il
desr | 1T 217 | e
A | 1ise =T )
[ IETET) e | e
A0 | 1 =1 T

[Park Ciy Mourmals Rusors

[Fosar viarost M Srama T 53 | oeen | eems =1y T
[Powies izt (e Sraman TE soan | oem | seenn F=rd IR
[Grara & mertt o rarmane [ 5:20 | 4000 | weka | 1120 | azmaoe 1z | 1
[Camyona Treak Wz 17-11 Lot =3 35 | T0as | wean | 1108 | mooe [l s | 18
[Foanr=a Bivz [ Fomeatuos & [ 529 | 10 | woAs | 1iaw | imae =0 R

T Tt el o 1

AP NS PRI CITY 0 SALT LAE CITY - PC5LE COMMECT (DPERATES MONINT THROUGH FRILAT)
Canyon sk Eus7- 1 Lol o Sal Lok Oy

V2t AmctenMawper e Shoa i
Jaromy Fianeh Fark W S I Sall Lok Oy:

The extended timetable i1s designed to provide more detailed

system time point information of major transit bus stops. There are

two sides to the timetable. One side displays bus departure times
for bus routes located in Park City, and the reverse side shows bus
departure times for routes located in Summit County.




BUS DEPARTURE TIMES FOR SUMMER SERVICE 2012
-SERVICE HOURS 7:30 a.m. to 10:30 p.m. DAILY-
Effective April 16, 2012 to Mid-November 2012

PEAK DAILY SERVICE - Hours 7:30 a.m. to 10:30 p.m.
Departs the Old Town Transit Center:
A

To Prospector Square via Park City Mountain Resort (1st bus 7:19 a.m.; last bus 10:19 p.m.) e, 19, 39 & 59 minutes after the hour
To Park Meadows / Thayne lll Kings via Park City Mountain Resort (1st bus 7:25 a.m.; last bus 10:25 p.m.) .......c.ccccccvvieneeee. 5, 25 & 45 minutes after the hour
To Lower Deer Valley / Snow Park Lodge (1st bus 7:13 a.m.; last bus *10:33 P.M.) e e s 13, 33 & 53 minutes after the hour
To Park City Mountain Resort via Park Avenue (1st bus 7:19 a.m.; last bus 10:25 p.m.) .ecceriveer e 5,19, 25, 39, 45 & 59 minutes after the hour
PLEASE REFER TO KIMBALL JUNCTION / CANYONS SERVICE ON REVERSE SIDE FOR DETAILED TIMEPOINTS
To Canyons / Grand Summit / Transit Hub via Park City Mountain Resort (1st bus 7:45 a.m.; last bus 4:25 p.m.) ..ccoiveeeveieecee e 40 minute frequency
To Kimball Junction East Silver Summit / Highland Estates / Trailside (1st bus 7:55 a.m.; last bus 8:55 p.m.) cccovviiieiiiiiiinccieccee, 55 minutes after the hour
To Kimball Junction West Pinebrook via Canyons / Park City Mountain Resort (1st bus 7:40 a.m.; last bus 8:40 p.m.)................... 10 & 40 minutes after the hour
DERARTS PARK CITY MOUNTAIN RESORT:
ffo Prospector Square via Fresh Market (1st bus 7:25 a.m.; [ast bus 10:25 P.ML.) o e 5, 25 & 45 minutes after the hour

Major stops are listed on the left side of the page starting from the
Old Town Transit Center near Historic Main Street.
Departure locations have been segmented for ease of use.

BUS DEPARTURE TIMES FOR SUMMER SERVICE 2012
-SERVICE HOURS 7:30 a.m. to 10:30 p.m. DAILY-
Effective April 16, 2012 to Mid-November 2012

PEAK DAILY SERVICE - Hours 7:30 a.m. to 10:30 p.m.
Departs the Old Town Transit Center:

To Prospector Square via Park City Mountain Resort (1st bus 7:19 a.m.; last bus 10:19 p.m.) v 19, 39 & 59 minutes after the hour
To PPark Meadows / Thayne lll Kings via Park City Mountain Resort (1st bus 7:25 a.m.; last bus 10:25 p.m.) ......c.cccceeuneeee. 5, 25 & 45 minutes after the hour
To/Lower Deer Valley / Snow Park Lodge (1st bus 7:13 a.m.; [ast bus *10:33 P.M.) e sravane 13, 33 & 53 minutes after the hour

Park City Mountain Resort via Park Avenue (1stbus 7:13 a.m.; last bus 10:25 P ceeereerereniiriiiiiiiiesiieienene, 5. 19. 25. 39, 45 & 59 minutes after the hour

Each line relates to a specific destination 1dentifying a route
according to the service area the route travels to as well as the
next major stop along the way.

BUS DEPARTURE TIMES FOR SUMMER SERVICE 2012
-SERVICE HOURS 7:30 a.m. to 10:30 p.m. DAILY-
Effective April 16, 2012 to Mid-November 2012

PEAK DAILY SERVICE — Hours 7:30 a.m. to 10:30 p.m.
Departs the Old Town Transit Center:

To Prospector Square via Park City Mountain Resort (1st bus 7:19 a.m.; last bus 10:19 p.mL) e, 19, 39 & 59 minutes after the hour
To Park Meadows / Thayne Ill Kings via Park City Mountain Resort (1st bus 7:25 a.m.; last bus 10:25 p.m.) .cccccvvevrvcneinnnne 5, 25 & 45" \inutes after the hour
To Lower Deer Valley / Snow Park Lodge (1st bus 7:13 a.m.; [ast bus *10:33 P.m.) e 13, 33 & 53 m\nutes after the hour
To Park City Mountain Resort via Park Avenue (1st bus 7:19 a.m.; last bus 10:25 p.m.) .ooeeeeeieiceiiiecccises 5,19, 25. 39. 45 & 59 mixutes after the hour

On the right side of the information line, bus departure times are
displayed as minutes after the hour.




BUS DEPARTURE TIMES FOR SUMMER SERVICE 2012
-SERVICE HOURS 7:30 a.m. to 10:30 p.m. DAILY-
Effective April 16, 2012 to Mid-November 2012

PEAK DAILY SERVICE — Hours 7:30 a.m. to 10:30 p.m.

Departs the Old Town Transit CGenter: >
To Prospector Square via Park City Mountain Resort (1st bus 7:19 a.m.; last bus 10:19 p.m.) e 19, 39 & 59 minutes after the hour
To Park Meadows / Thayne Ill Kings via Park City Mountain Resort (1st bus 7:25 a.m.; last bus 10:25 p.m.) ............................. 5, 25 & 45 minutes after the hour
To Lower Deer Valley / Snow Park Lodge (1st bus 7:13 a.m.; 1ast bus *10:33 P.ML) e e ravaens 13, 33 & 53 minutes after the hour
To Park City Mountain Resort via Park Avenue (1st bus 7:19 a.m.; last bus 10:25 p.M.) ..coeeeveiveesiiiieicise e 5,19, 25, 39, 45 & 59 minutes after the hour

If more than one bus route departs from a location, all bus
departure times pertaining to that stop are noted.

Early morning service from Summit County to Park City i1s
displayed at the top of the County side of the timetable.
There are two boxes:

IMBALL JUNCTION EARLY MORNING SERVICE

EARLY  FIRST PEAK EARLY FIRST PEAK
EAST-SIDE MORNING ~ SERVICE BUS WEST-SIDE MORNING  SERVICE BUS
Old Ranch Rd. / WeW DI ..ot 7:05.......8:16 a.m. Elk Meadows ...\« ccveerrieiisienine s sses s e ssssenanses 7:00 ... 8:18 a.m.

Sagebrook / Highla £ 08 ...8:20 a.m. [ T=1 ] (oo )L SRR 7:02............ 8:19 a.m.
Trailside Elementary Sshool ................... ..8:22 a.m. Fresh Market / Quarry Wllage.......cccvveeveeveveveennineeenns 7:04 ... 8:20 a.m.
Canyon Creek......covee \eeerreereeresesenns : ...8:29 a.m. Jeremy Ranch Park-N-Ride.......ccccocveveviniesienieennnes 707 e 8:23 a.m.
Redstone.......cooiioiiiccccc N\ e 21 8:35 a.m. Elk Meadows to Park City .N\..cccoovmeeiiiiiicicccieeecnee. i [ 8:26 a.m.
Newpark (Bus Shelter / Transfer Area)... LT H .m. Powderwood / Kilby Rd........\¢oreeeveemrerneeereeeseeceeens 714............ 8:27 a.m.

Park City NUFSery ......ccoveeveeeeecc\ereennenns : : .m. Tanger Outlet Center..........ccocceeeMmreeeeeeeeiieeceeieeenes 7 17 e 8:30 a.m.

Park City Mountain Resort
Old Town Transit Center........
Deer Valley / Snow Park Lodg

Park Clty Mountain Resort.........ccocviiiiiiiieiciieecicnn :48 .................. -am.
Old Town Transit Center.........cccciiiiiciiiniieicieiiinieens 5 ... 19:10 a.m.
Deer Valley / Snow Park Lodge.........cccovicvnieiiniicnnns 800N, -am.
Old Town Transit Center.........ccoiveiiininicieniinniniiiee 8:10..) ..9:10 am.
Park City Mountain Besort.........c.cccccoiiiiieiciienicieeens 8:15 ... 0\... 9:15 a.m.

* Express Bus to Main Street
1 Connect with Snowpark Lodge / Lower Deer Valley bus at TransX Center * Transfer at Newpark for Express Bus to Main Street.
NOTE: For bus to Silver Springs / Canyons, PCMR, transfer at Newp T Connect with Deer Valley/Lower Snowpark Lodge bus at Transit Cen

The left box i1dentifies the East The right box identifies the
area of Summit County. West area of Summit County.



Park City Marriot 7:37 8:17 8:57 | 9:37 | 10:17 | 10:57 | 11:37 12:17 12:57 1:37 | 2:17 | 2:57 3:37 | 417 4:57

Grub Steak / The Prospector 7:38 8:18 8:58 | 9:38 | 10:18 | 10:58 | 11:38 12:18 12:58 1:38 | 2:18 | 2:58 | 3:38 | 4:18 4:58
Bonanza Dr. / Fireside 7:39 8:19 8:59 | 9:39 | 10:19 | 10:59 | 11:39 12:19 12:59 1:39 | 2:19 | 2:59 3:39 | 419 4:59
Qld Town Transit Center 7:45 8:25 9:05 | 9:45 | 10:25 | 11:05 | 11:45 12:25 1:05 1:45 | 2:25 ] 3:05 3:45 | 4:25 | *5:05
Park City Mountain Resort 7:50 8:30 9:10 | 9:50 | 10:30 | 11:10 | 11:50 12:30 1:10 1:50 | 2:30 | 3:10 | 3:50 | 4:30 5:10
Fresh Market (Bus Shelter) 7:53 8:33 9:13 | 9:53 | 10:33 | 11:13 | 11:53 12:33 1:13 1:53 | 2:33 | 3:13 | 3:53 | 4:33
Peaks Hotel (Bus Shelter) 7:55 8:35 9:15 | 9:55 | 10:35 | 11:15 | 11:55 12:35 1:15 1:55 | 2:35 ] 3:15 | 3:55 | 4:35
Grand Summit Turnaround 8:00 8:40 9:20 | 10:00 J 10:40 | 11:20 | 12:00p 12:40 1:20 2:00 | 2:40 | 3:20 4:00 | 4:40

Canyons Transit Hub / 7-11 Lot 8:05 8:45 9:25 | 10:05 ] 10:45 | 11:25 | 12:05p 12:45 1:25 2:05 | 2:45 | 3:25 | 4:05 | 4:45
Kearns Blvd /| Homestake Rd. 8:09 Jv8:49 9:29 | 10:09 | 10:49 | 11:29 12:09p 12:49 1:29 2:09 | 2:49 3:29 4:09 4:49

*This bus will be out of service, dropping

Canyons service 1s displayed in graph form due to service
frequency. Bus departure locations are listed in order and should
be read from top to bottom, as well as bus departure times.
Each bus departure time on the Canyons route 1s displayed.

If you are having difficulty understanding the information
provided or have questions regarding Transit routes &

schedules, please contact our transit technology team help
line at (435) 615-5310.




